
!(

06

07

04

06

01

03

05

02

08

09

10

(17
0) 

- B
EL

MA
RT

INO

(305) - PARQUE LA DIAG.

(11
95

) - 
PJ

E.S
/N

(65) - ALMTE. BROWN

(14
25

) - 
TU

CU
MA

N

(999
60) 

- HUELLA

(1105) - MORENO

(99960) - H
UELLA

(470) - CALLE S/N

(400) - CALLE S/N

(1185) - PJE.ALMADA

(14
65

) - 
VIE

YT
ES

(15
0) 

- A
ZC

UE
NA

GA

(99960) - HUELLA

(10
10

) - 
LA

S H
ER

AS

(405) - CALLE S/N

(10
55

) - 
MA

IPU

(16
0) 

- B
AL

CA
RC

E

(11
20

) - 
NE

UQ
UE

N

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(10
05

) - 
LA

RR
EA

(31
5) 

- C
AL

LE
 S/

N

(715) - DR. BOSCOLO

(1305) - RONDEAU

(93
0) 

- J
. J.

 M
ON

SA
LV

O

(360) - CALLE S/N

(13
15

) - 
SA

LT
A

(15) - 25 DE ENERO

(85
0) 

- G
UE

ME
S

(130) - AV. ESPAÑA

(19
0) 

- B
ER

UT
TI

(1305) - RONDEAU

(13
90

) - 
SU

IPA
CH

A

(12
25

) - 
PR

OF
. M

ON
TE

S

(75
) - 

AL
VE

AR

(65
) - 

AL
MT

E. 
BR

OW
N

(13
30

) - 
SA

N M
AR

TIN

(10
20

) - 
LA

VA
LL

E

(11
35

) - 
OL

AV
AR

RIA

(130) - AV. ESPAÑA

(14
00

) - 
TA

CU
AR

I

(14
20

) - 
TR

IUN
VIR

AT
O

(10
15

) - 
LA

TR
UB

ES
SE (90
) - 

AR
EN

AL
ES

(81
5) 

- F
RE

NC
H

(61
0) 

- C
HIC

LA
NA

(58
0) 

- C
AS

TE
LL

I

(14
65

) - 
VIE

YT
ES

(100) - ARREDONDO

(370) - CALLE S/N

(695) - DEL SAUCE

(365) - CALLE S/N

(185) - B
ERNASCONI

(15
0) 

- A
ZC

UE
NA

GA

(55) - ALFONSINA STORNI

(22
5) 

- C
. N

AM
UN

CU
RA

(1310) - SAAVEDRA

(54
0) 

- C
AL

LE
 S/

N

(895) - HOUSSAY

(430) - CALLE S/N

(440) - CALLE S/N

(1105) - MORENO

(915) - IRMA DILLON

(1115) - N. GRISOLIA

(99
5) 

- L
AC

RO
ZE

 FE
DE

RIC
O

(910) - INVENCIBLE (13
50

) - 
SA

NT
A C

RU
Z

(13
65

) - 
SA

RM
IEN

TO

(135) - AV. ITALIA

(690) - DEL OMBU

(10
90

) - 
ME

XIC
O

(84
5) 

- G
UA

YA
NA

(14
15

) - 
TR

IST
AN

 LO
BO

S

(785) - FINOCHIETTO

(1335) - SAN PABLO

(655) - CROACIA

(12
80

) - 
RI

VA
DA

VIA

(1310) - SAAVEDRA

(1000) - LAPRIDA

(255) - CALLE S/N

(50) - ALBERTO FILIPPONE

(885) - HIPOLITO YRIGOYEN

(1445) - VENEZUELA

(79
5) 

- F
RA

NC
IA

(80
) - 

AM
ER

IC
A

(1145) - PANAMA

(35) - AGTE. CEPEDA

(12
50

) - 
RA

UL
 AL

FO
NS

IN

(655) - CROACIA

(13
55

) - 
SA

NT
A F

E

(425) - CALLE S/N

(55
8) 

- C
AL

LE
 S/

N

(1115) - N. GRISOLIA

(19
5) 

- B
OL

IVA
R

(64
0) 

- C
OR

RIE
NT

ES

(14
50

) - 
VIA

MO
NT

E

(83
0) 

- G
EN

ER
AL

 PA
Z

(100) - ARREDONDO

(98
5) 

- L
A P

AM
PA

(63
5) 

- C
OR

DO
BA

(1180) - PIEDRAS

(165) - BELGRANO

(13
20

) - 
SA

N 
JU

AN

(115) - AV. BARTOLOME MITRE

(97
5) 

- J
UJ

UY

(220) - BUENOS AIRES

(14
5) 

- A
VE

LL
AN

ED
A

(650) - CRISTOBAL COLON

(1025) - LIBERTAD

(265) - CALLE S/N

(77
0) 

- E
NT

RE
 R

IO
S

(12
75

) - 
RI

O 
NE

GR
O

(910) - INVENCIBLE

(70) - ALSINA

(625) - CMTE. PIEDRABUENA

(260) - CALLE S/N

(835) - GRAL. HILARIO LAGOS

(825) - GABRIELA MISTRAL

(1255) - RECONQUISTA

(135) - AV. ITALIA

(615) - CHILE

(630) - COLOMBIA

(1060) - MALVINAS ARGENTINAS

(1445) - VENEZUELA

(16
0) 

- B
AL

CA
RC

E

(445) - C
ALLE S/N

(655) - CROACIA

(590) - CERRITO

(20) - 25 DE MAYO

(940) - JAURETCHE

(1220) - PROF. J. DOMINGUEZ

(220) - BUENOS AIRES

(210) - BONFIGLIO DESIDERIO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(20) - 25 DE MAYO

(92
0) 

- IS
AA

C F
. B

LA
NC

O

(955) - JOSE HERNANDEZ

(5)
 - 1

 DE
 M

AY
O

(32
0) 

- C
AL

LE
 S/

N

(1335) - SAN PABLO

(14
15

) - 
TR

IST
AN

 LO
BO

S

(115) - AV. BARTOLOME MITRE

(1125) - NICARAGUA

(82
0) 

- F
UE

RT
E S

AN
 AN

TO
NIO

(14
75

) - 
W.

 AL
MI

RO
N

(10
45

) - 
LU

IS 
TR

AV
ER

SO

(1115) - N. GRISOLIA

(1105) - MORENO

(705) - DR. ANTONIO MONTES

(560) - CAMILA ROLON

(165) - BELGRANO

(125) - AV. DE MAYO

(55
9) 

- C
AL

LE
 S/

N

(20
5) 

- B
OM

BE
RO

S V
OL

UN
TA

RIO
S

(75
0) 

- E
. G

RI
GE

RA
S

(99936) - PJE. S/N

(10
75)

 - M
ARCHESI NICOLAS

(1180) - PIEDRAS

(1190) - PJE.DEL INDIO

(230) - C
ALLE 1

(180) - BERNARDINO ESPERANZA

(80
5) 

- F
RA

NC
ISC

O 
MI

GL
IO

TT
I

(105) - ARTURO ILLIA

(1035) - LOS ALAMOS

(99945) - C
URSO DE AGUA

(685) - DEL JACARANDA

(250) - CALLE S/N

(1025) - LIBERTAD

(13
55

) - 
SA

NT
A F

E

(725) - D
R. DE PAOLA

(48
5) 

- C
AL

LE
 S/

N
(130) - AV. ESPAÑA

(60
0) 

- C
HA

CO

(70) - ALSINA

(575) - CARMEN GONZALEZ

(1110) - MSTRO. FRANCISCO GICCO

(45
0) 

- C
AL

LE
 S/

N

(60) - A
LICIA M. DE JUSTO

(25
) - 

9 D
E J

UL
IO

(11
50

) - 
PA

NC
HO

 SI
ER

RA

(11
70

) - 
PB

RO
. C

AB
RA

L

(1430) - TUPAC AMARU

(49
5) 

- C
AL

LE
 S/

N

(85) - A
NTONIO REBAGLIATTI

(50
0) 

- C
AL

LE
 S/

N

(13
60

) - 
SA

NT
IAG

O 
DE

L E
ST

ER
O

(13
25

) - 
SA

N L
UIS

(58
5) 

- C
AT

AM
AR

CA

(47
5) 

- C
AL

LE
 S/

N

(48
0) 

- C
AL

LE
 S/

N

(100) - ARREDONDO

(970) - JUANA AZURDUY
(1310) - SAAVEDRA

(1040) - LOS AROMOS

(62
0) 

- C
HU

BU
T

(735) - DR. MARIANO FOSSATI

(99960) - HUELLA

(14
60

) - 
VIC

EN
TE

 PE
LL

IZA

(13
80

) - 
SO

LD
AD

O 
AR

GE
NT

IN
O

(605) - CHARRAS MARTIN Y MARTINIANO

(730) - DR. FEDERICO PALMERIO

(415) - C
ALLE S/N

(79
0) 

- F
OR

MO
SA

(10
50)

 - M
AGDALENA FLORES

(720) - DR. D. PAROISSIEN

(310) - C
ALLE S/N

(760) - EDELMIRA DELLA VALLE

(60
0) 

- C
HA

CO

(1270) - RICARDO BALBIN

(775) - EVA PERON

(595) - CHACABUCO

(1340) - SAN VICENTE DE PAUL

(99960) - HUELLA

(240) - CALLE S/N

(21
5) 

- B
RA

SIL

(11
20

) - 
NE

UQ
UE

N

(87
0) 

- H
AIT

I

(965) - JUAN MANUEL DE ROSAS

(650) - CRISTOBAL COLON

(99900) - METROVIAS - FFCC URQUIZA

(745) - DR. PIROVANO

(835) - GRAL. HILARIO LAGOS

(1130) - OFELIA GONZALEZ

(99
96

0) 
- H

UE
LL

A

(99945) - ARROYO DEL BURRO MUERTO

(99
95

0) 
- A

LA
MB

RA
DO

(1160) - PARANA

(245) - CALLE S/N

(58
5) 

- C
AT

AM
AR

CA

(200) - BOLIVIA

(775) - EVA PERON

(10
95

) - 
MI

SIO
NE

S

(99
96

0) 
- H

UE
LL

A

(1175) - PERU

(1375) - SERAPIO SIERRA

(79
0) 

- F
OR

MO
SA

(420) - CALLE S/N

(155) - AZUCENA VILLAFLOR

(33
0) 

- C
AL

LE
 S/

N

(14
60

) - 
VIC

EN
TE

 PE
LL

IZA

(11
65

) - 
PB

RO
. A

RU
FE

(67
0) 

- D
E L

OS
 IN

MI
GR

AN
TE

S

(350) - C
ALLE S/N

(30) - ACCESO OESTE

(1155) - PARAGUAY

(93
5) 

- J
AP

ON

(12
75

) - 
RI

O 
NE

GR
O

(710) - DR. BELMARTINO

(99960) - HUELLA

(1270) - RICARDO BALBIN

(14
0) 

- A
V. 

VIR
GIN

IA 
GE

MM
E

(960) - JUAN CARLOS SALAVERRY
(1435) - URUGUAY

(125) - AV. DE MAYO

(10
95

) - 
MI

SIO
NE

S

(390) - CALLE S/N

(10
70)

 - M
ANZANO

(10
65

) - 
MA

NU
EL

 AN
GE

L R
OB

AD
OR

(12
40

) - 
R.

P. 
19

1

(1085) - MAZZA

(730) - DR. FEDERICO PALMERIO

(725) - DR. DE PAOLA

(99960) - HUELLA

(11
00

) - 
MO

LIN
A C

AM
PO

S

(240) - CALLE S/N

(325) - C
ALLE S/N

(700) - DR. AGOTE

(99900) - METROVIAS - FFCC URQUIZA

(725) - D
R. DE PAOLA

(1175) - PERU

(99
92

0) 
- F

FC
C 

BE
LG

RA
NO

(85) - A
NTONIO REBAGLIATTI

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO

(99945) - ARROYO DEL BURRO MUERTO

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO

(99900) - METROVIAS - FFCC URQUIZA

(650) - CRISTOBAL COLON

(12
40

) - 
R.

P. 
19

1

(34
0) 

- C
AL

LE
 S/

N

(140) - AV. VIRGINIA GEMME

(99960) - H
UELLA

(99960) - HUELLA

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO

(99
92

0) 
- F

FC
C 

BE
LG

RA
NO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO

(99900) - METROVIAS - FFCC URQUIZA

(99945) - ARROYO DEL BURRO MUERTO

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO

(99945) - C
URSO DE AGUA

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99
95

0) 
- A

LA
MB

RA
DO

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO

(99
95

5) 
- L

IM
ITE

 IM
AG

IN
AR

IO

(99900) - METROVIAS - FFCC URQUIZA

(99945) - C
URSO DE AGUA

(99955) - LIMITE IMAGINARIO

014

030

017

012

021

011

012

016

041

019

003

033

004

013

015

009002

008

022

010

008

003

018

003

041

023

024

016

004

040

018

001

011

008

022

006

010

020

023

027

021

012

032

011

008

013

017

031

011

030

005

012

002

007

031

043

024

015

030

006

021

001
015

008

016

025

011

017

032

044

021

014

004

007

021

029

004

013

005

007

023

003

002

027

018

003

011

002

004

003

005

001

009

006

004 013

006

043

005

012

007

020

013

018

021

009019

038

007

016

008

011

007

014

020

998

010

016

014

016

007

001

015

015

032

020

032

009
010

010

001

036

012

018

025

010

008

014

002

014

013

013

012

001

029

019

039

035

002

012

026

016

005

026

022

012

014

039

005

010

006

025

038

004

019

042

005

011

020

033

019

023

025

003

016

026

037

005

024

006

014

019

028

036

015

015

014

028

004

016

009

031

019

020

024

029

002

022
023

010

009

013

019

029

001

009

005

002

001

020

027

017

009

003

031

027

009

005

018

011

010

018

009

004

042

010

017

021

002

028

013

012

026

018

014

037

006

023

011

017

035

006

034

025

022

007

022

024

003

998

017

013

030

002

015

006

008

020

008

007

021

024

007

004

001

034

028

001

017

015

015

016

008

006

040

HOTEL
BUNGALOW

ASOCIACION
DE JUBILADOS

PARQUE
ALMAFUERTE

ESCUELA
SECUNDARIA

Nª1

INSTITUTO
SAN

JOSE

CLUB
DEFENSORES

DE SALTO

ESCUELA
PARROQUIAL

AUTOMOTOR SALTO

IGLESIA
EVANGELISTA

FRIGORIFICO
LA ANONIMA

PLAZA LA DIAGONAL

TEATRO ROMA

BANCO
PROVINCIA

BIBLIOTECA
POPULAR

BANCO NACION

BIBLIOTECA POPULAR

HOSPITAL
MUNICIPAL JUAN
DOMINGOPERON

MUSEO DEL
TANGO

COOPERATIVA
ELECTRICA

PLAZA ITALIA

NUESTRA
SEÑORA

DE LUJAN

BALNERIO
MUNICIPAL

PLAZOLETA
MARTIN
FIERRO

CENTRO DE
EDUCACION
FISICA N°134

CLUB PROGRESO

CAMPING
BOMBEROS

VOLUNTARIOS

CLUN ALUMNI

CLUB SPORTS
SALTO

JARDIN DE
INFANTES
SAN JOSE

PARQUE DE
LA MADRE

CLUB ATLETICO
BANCO NACION

PARROQUIA
NTRA.SRA. DE
LOS ANGELES

ESCUELA N°2

IGLESIA
SAN PABLO SEDE CLUB

SPORTS

MUSEO DE
PALEONTOLOGIA

TORRE DE AGUA

KARTODROMO

ESCUELA
PRIMARIA

Nª7

ESCUELA
PRIMARIA Nª3

CLUBATLETICO
COMPAÑIA

GENERAL SALTO

CASINO SALTO

ESCUELA
SECUNDARIA

IGLESIA
CENTRO

INTEGRADOR
COMUNITARIO

ESCUELA DE
EDUCACION

ESPECIAL

CLUB NAUTICO
Y DE TENNIS

BOMBEROS
VOLUNTARIOS

PLAZA
SAN

MARTIN

CLUB
DEFENSORES

TANQUE
DE AGUA

CONGREGACION
CRISTIANA EVANGELISTA

ESCUELA
PRIMARIA

N°27

EET Nº1

BARRIO
MALVINAS

PLAZA

JARDIN DE INFANTES Nª905

CLUB
DEFENSORES

CLUB
DEPORTIVO

POLIDEPORTIVO
MUNICIPAL CENTRO

UNIVERSITARIO

CEMENTERIO

JARDIN N°906

CLUB LUZ
Y FUERZA

PARQUE TOBIN

BIBLIOTECA
POPULAR

MINISTERIO
PAN DE VIDA

PLAZA

PETROBRAS

AXION

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

SALTO714

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 06

06

0714 SALTO

Ü

SALTO

10

11

06

01

0 500 1.000 1.500 2.000250
Meters

Límite de Fracción

Límite de Radio
Ferrocarril
Curso de Agua
Viviendas Colectivas

Referencias
Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

060 SALTO


